
www.vaico.deQuality brand of VIEROL AG · Germany 1 / 1

VA
IC

O
_V

A
-Z

H
M

_P
ro

du
kt

da
te

nb
la

tt
_2

0
1

5
0

1
0

5

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

E
N

VERSION 09/2012

1. IDENTIFICATION OF THE MIXTURE AND OF THE COMPANY/UNDERTAKING

1.1.	 Product identifier
Trade Name:	

VAICO VA-ZHM
VAICO No.: 
V60-0017

1.2.	 Informing department
VIEROL AG | Karlstraße 19 | 26123 Oldenburg | Germany
Telefon +49 441 - 210 20-0 | Telefax +49 441 - 210 20-111

2. PROPERTIES

-- High viscosity index
-- Excellent corrosion protection
-- Very low pour point
-- No foaming
-- Outstanding thermal stability
-- Reliable friction coefficient characteristic
-- Unrivalled viscosity-temperature behaviour
-- Excellent oxidation stability
-- No adverse effect on standard sealing materials

3. USE INSTRUCTIONS

-- Levelling systems
-- Hydro-pneumatic damping systems
-- Electro-hydraulic roof controls
-- Stabilisation and traction control systems
-- Central locking systems

Observe manufacturer instructions!

4. PERFORMANCE DATA

4.1.	 Recommendations*: 
MB approval 343.0

TYPICAL VALUES METHOD UNIT VAICO VA-ZHM

Density at 15°C
Viscosity at 40°C
Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity index (VI)
COC flash point
Pour point
Colour

DIN 51 757
DIN ISO 3104
DIN ISO 3104
DIN ISO 2909
DIN ISO 2592
DIN ISO 3016
-

g/cm3
mm2/s
mm2/s
-
°C
°C
-

0.865
16.9
4.11
161
157
- 45
light brown


